Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)
Logistics Departement
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

BANK- Yes Bank

Reconciliation Statement

1-Jan-25 to 15-Jan-25
Page 1

Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Credit

Date

Particulars Vch Type
Balance as per Company Books: 62,151.91
Amounts not reflected in Bank:

Amounts not reflected in Company Books : ~a
Balance as per Bank: 62,151.91

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement : .
Difference : S
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Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)
Logistics Departement
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Book
Gr Floor, AM Plaza ,
No:- 10-2-277, 10-2-277/A/B,,
East Marredpally Road, Secunderabad

1-Jan-25 to 15-Jan-25

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jan-25 To Opening Balance 1,55,502.91
2-Jan-25 To  CUST-BRGYA0LMs Priya Pereia Receipt REC/10093 5,428.00
Cheque/DD 118933 30-12-2024 5,428.00 Dr
Being Chq 118933 received from
Tejal Soham Modi on behalf of Ms
Priyanka Bandela ref inv no.
SSLOG21-22/10758 dt. 21-10-21
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10094 610.00
Cheque/DD 352476 2-1-2025 610.00 Dr
Being Chq 352476 received from
Soham Satish Modi against debit
balance
3-Jan-25 By PARTNER-Modi Housing Put Lid Payment PAY/10099 6,766.00
NEFT 3-1-2025 6,766.00 Cr
Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10100 3,398.00
NEFT 3-1-2025 3,398.00 Cr
Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER-Modi Housing Pyt Lid Payment PAY/10104 14,824.00
NEFT 3-1-2025  14,824.00 Cr
Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10106 58,938.00
NEFT 3-1-2025  58,938.00 Cr
Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER-Modi Housing Put Lid Payment PAY/10107 11,900.00
NEFT 3-1-2025  11,900.00 Cr
Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
Carried Over 1,61,540.91 95,826.00

continued ...



Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)

BANK-Yes Bank Book  : 1-Jan-25to 15-Jan-25 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,61,540.91 95,826.00
3-Jan-25 By PARTNERModi Housing Pyt Ltd Payment PAY/10108 11,763.00
NEFT 3-1-2025  11,763.00 Cr

Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

By PARTNER-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Payment PAY/10110 13,749.00
NEFT 3-1-2025  13,749.00 Cr
Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

By PARTNER-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10113 851.00
NEFT 3-1-2025 851.00 Cr
Being payment to Partner - Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

To EMP- Mohd Salman Khan Receipt REC/10095 41,209.00
Cheque/DD 3-1-2025  41,209.00 Dr
Being amount received from MBMC
against Mohd Salman Khan salary
debit balance

o CUST- e Mot 538 s, Prene Bl Receipt REC/10096 5,428.00
Cheque/DD 118933 3-1-2025 5,428.00 Dr
Being Chq 118933 received from
Tejal Soham Modi on behalf of Ms
Priyanka Bandela ref inv no.
SSLOG21-22/10758 dt. 21-10-21

4-Jan-25 By EMP-SKrishnam Raju Payment PAY/10126 5,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 4-1-2025 5,000.00 Cr
Being payment to EMP- S Krishnam
Raju against Gratuity dues 4th
installment

6-Jan-25  To  NodiPopertes Prvte Limied - Senices Receipt REC/10097 40,287.00
Cheque/DD 6-1-2025  40,287.00 Dr
Being payment received from
MPSVC against employees car ecs

amount
10-Jan-25 By Lufbafrnelaii o Llhoa L Payment PAY/10127 7,300.00
Others 10-1-2025 7,300.00 Cr
Being car ECS for the month of
Jan 25
By Sk OfBtoda Car Lo 00 Prs) Payment PAY/10128 10,917.00
Others 10-1-2025  10,917.00 Cr
Being car ECS for the month of
Jan 25
By Skl TR o it Payment PAY/10129 11,153.00
Others 10-1-2025  11,153.00 Cr
Being car ECS for the month of
Jan 25
Carried Over 2,48,464.91  1,56,559.00

continued ...



Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)

BANK-Yes Bank Book  : 1-Jan-25to 15-Jan-25 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,48,464.91  1,56,559.00
10-Jan-25 By ko BantaCe 2 Lo ) Payment PAY/10130 12,180.00
Others 10-1-2025  12,180.00 Cr
Being car ECS for the month of
Jan 25
By - BankofBodaCa 20 Lo Prsa Payment PAY/10131 10,917.00
Others 10-1-2025  10,917.00 Cr
Being car ECS for the month of
Jan 25
11-Jan-25 By EMP-SKrishnam Raju Payment PAY/10132 6,657.00
Same Bank Transfer 11-1-2025 6,657.00 Cr
Being payment to EMP- S Krishnam
Raju against balance Gratuity dues
2,48,464.91 1,86,313.00
By  Closing Balance 62,151.91
2,48,464.91  2,48,464.91




Summit Sales LLP Logistics (24-25)
Logistics Departement
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Jan-25 to 15-Jan-25

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jan-25 To Opening Balance 8,095.00

By Closing Balance 8,095.00

8,095.00 8,095.00




